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AGENDA

Ecosystem-Based Fishery Management
Plan Development Team

Hampton Inn and Suites
2 Foxborough Blvd.
Foxborough, MA 02035
Phone: (508) 623-2555

May 10, 2019

9:00 a.m. Timeline for eFEP development and MSE planning (Documents 1A and 1B)) ............

10:00

11:00

12:30

1:30

2:30

3:45

4:00

................................................................................................................ (Applegate)

Examples, strengths, and weaknesses of incentive-based management strategies
(DOCUMENT 2A) ...ttt sttt esr e aesreenne e e (DePiper et al)

PDT discussion and report writing
Lunch break

Catch monitoring, data collection for adaptive management, and EBFM research
(DOCUMENT BA) ..ttt (Bell et al)

PDT discussion and report writing
Follow-up conference calls or MEEtINGS.......cccovvvereeieniiesiereee e (Applegate)

Adjourn
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