

New England Fishery Management Council

50 WATER STREET | NEWBURYPORT, MASSACHUSETTS 01950 | PHONE 978 465 0492 | FAX 978 465 3116 John F. Quinn, J.D., Ph.D., *Chairman* | Thomas A. Nies, *Executive Director*

AGENDA

Ecosystem-Based Fishery Management Plan Development Team

Hampton Inn and Suites 2 Foxborough Blvd. Foxborough, MA 02035 Phone: (508) 623-2555

May 10, 2019

9:00 a.m.	Timeline for eFEP development and MSE planning (Documents 1A and 1B))
10:00	Examples, strengths, and weaknesses of incentive-based management strategies (Document 2A)(DePiper et al)
11:00	PDT discussion and report writing
12:30	Lunch break
1:30	Catch monitoring, data collection for adaptive management, and EBFM research (Document 3A)(Bell et al)
2:30	PDT discussion and report writing
3:45	Follow-up conference calls or meetings
4:00	Adjourn